ALIMENTOS-FIJACION | JENNY CATHERINE FABIO SUAREZ AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202200393  11001311000620220039300 T e
SUCESION RAFAEL HERNANDEZ 0/AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
7/mar/202
07/mar2023 | 902100626 |11001311000620210062600 | yresTaos GACHA
LIQUIDACION CONSUELO MENJURA  |JHOWAN QUIROGA  |AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023 SOCIEDAD
201901285 11001311000620190128500 | oomvuca. . RS
ALIMENTOS- MARIA AUDORA GOMEZ |LEOPOLDO DAZA AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023 | 202200691 11001311000620220069100 | ¢ secumvg RUZ PABON
ALIMENTOS- EDUARDO GONZALEZ |ALEYDA GUERRA AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202200873 11001311000620220087300 | repucCioN T e
LIQUIDACION LIZETH YANILA 0/AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
GUERRERO UMBARILA -
SOCIEDAD . .
07/mar/2023 JOSE HUMBERTO DIAZ
202100986 11001311000620210098600 | conyUGAL TORRES
MEDIDA DE CINDY JOHANNA MAURICIO AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023 ALEXANDER GARZON
202300 1 34 11001311000620230013400  |pROTECCION BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ |ROBLES
LEVANTAMIENTO DIANA CAROLINA HERNAN AUGUSTO  |AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202200800 |11001311000620220080000 AFECTACION GUEVARA SAAVEDRA | CORTES CARRERNO
MEDIDA DE MARTHA LUCIA WILSON ENRIQUE AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202300141 |11001311000620230014100 PROTECCION CORREA GONZALEZ  |SANTES BUSTOS
DIVORCIO YOHANNA PATRICIA LUIS ENRIQUE AL DESPACHO DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202100589 |11001311000620210058900 CONTENCIOSO OLARTE PARRA GALLARDO CANTOR
TUTELA MARIA ESPERANZA COLPENSIONES AL DESPACHO POR  |DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202300158 11001311000620230015800 RIOS REPARTO
LIQUIDACION PAULA XIMENA WILSON FERNANDO |AL DESPACHO POR |DESPACHO
07/mar/2023 SOCIEDAD
202300159 |11001311000620230015900 CONYUGAL GARZON AVENDANO  |ROJAS JIMENEZ REPARTO
ADOPCION EDWIN ALEXIS 0/ AL DESPACHO POR |DESPACHO
ESCAMILLA CESPEDES -
07/mar/2023
ELIZABETH MERA
202300160 11001311000620230016000 JUNIGA I
CUSTODIA EDGAR EDUARDO INGRID FABIOLA  |AL DESPACHOPOR | DESPACHO
07/mar/2023
202300161 |11001311000620230016100 GALEANO BARRERA  |MARTINEZACOSTA  |REPARTO
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION | MARIA ADONIA CORTES |LUIS JOSUE VELA | AL DESPACHOPOR | DESPACHO
07/mar/2023 | 202300162 11001311000620230016200 DE VELA CARGIA REPARTO




07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

07/mar/2023

202300163
202300164
202300165

201700904

202200714
202000144

202200226
201400392

201800236
202000320

202300023

11001311000620230016300

11001311000620230016400

11001311000620230016500

11001311000620170090400

11001311000620220071400

11001311000620200014400

11001311000620220022600

11001311000620140039200

11001311000620180023600
11001311000620200032000

11001311000620230002300

ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
SUCESION

INTESTADA
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
SUCESION

INTESTADA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD
MENTAL ABSOLUTA
SUCESION

INTESTADA
IMPUGNACION DE

PATERNIDAD

INES MARGARITA

UPRIMNY YEPES
JULIE PIERINA
VILLAMIZAR

BALLESTEROS
DIANA PATRICIA

MOLINA ARIAS
TERESA VELANDIA DE

MARTINEZ - RAFAEL
ANTONIO MARTINEZ
RINCON

LAURA ALEJANDRA
GOMEZ GALEANO
YOLANDA QUINONES
MENDOZA

MARIA DEL PILAR
PEREZ BOLANOS
RICARDO RODRIGUEZ

BUITRAGO

MARIA NINFA ESCOBAR

VIUDA DE IGLESIA
HILDA MURCIA DE
ILLERA
(IMPUGNACION

MATERNIDAD) ERAN
LUSTIGER

ALEJANDRO ORTIZ  |AL DESPACHO POR
OBREGON REPARTO
CESAR ANDRE AL DESPACHO POR
AGUETO PARRA REPARTO

WILLIAM ALEXANDER |AL DESPACHO POR

DAZA DAZA REPARTO

0/AL DESPACHO

JHONATAN RAMIREZ |AL DESPACHO

MARIN
NORBERTO AL DESPACHO
REINALDO PINILLA
OJEDA
CAMILO ANDRES AL DESPACHO
NARANJO PARADA
0/AL DESPACHO
0/AL DESPACHO
0/AL DESPACHO
MARIANY YAHAIRA  |AL DESPACHO
MARTINEZ

FERRERIRA

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



